
Shingle Roof Replacement 

 

Bids were received from: 

 

Almar LLC $37,984.00 

W.P.I. Construction $38,900.00 

Ray Services Inc. $41,050.00 

P.O. Roofing LLC $44,000.00 

Meadows Construction $45,000.00 

S.I. Services $45,050.00 

Mike’s Construction Co., Inc. $47,400.00 

GibbKell Construction Corp. $47,400.00 

Plan B Construction Co. $56,444.00 

JD & D Construction Inc. $57,000.00 

 

The Project was awarded to Almar LLC for $37,984.00. 


